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                                     Prescott High School
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6238 Olivia Moll              12 St. Croix Central         20:30.0  6:36 
      2    2 5933 Kayla Harris             09 New Richmond              20:45.9  6:42 
      3    3 5940 Willa Rogers             09 New Richmond              21:29.5  6:56 
      4      5910 Kassye Todd              12 Elmwood/Plum City         21:37.7  6:58 
      5    4 5939 Barb Kling               09 New Richmond              21:56.7  7:04 
      6    5 5926 Sophie Ballard           09 New Richmond              21:57.9  7:05 
      7    6 6233 Marie Hamlin             11 St. Croix Central         22:14.9  7:10 
      8    7 6237 Claire Moll              11 St. Croix Central         22:24.7  7:13 
      9    8 6230 Sydney Carlson           09 St. Croix Central         22:25.5  7:14 
     10    9 5927 Maggie Bau               09 New Richmond              22:59.4  7:24 
     11   10 5937 Amanda Johnson           11 New Richmond              23:00.6  7:25 
     12   11 6069 Kjerstin Carlson         12 Prescott                  23:09.5  7:28 
     13   12 6239 Mariah Withuski          11 St. Croix Central         23:13.7  7:29 
     14   13 6235 Mya Kizer                09 St. Croix Central         23:16.9  7:30 
     15      5864 Casey Vagts              09 Cannon Falls High School  23:18.4  7:31 
     16      5860 Brett Hanson             12 Cannon Falls High School  23:28.5  7:34 
     17   14 5934 Colette Harrold          10 New Richmond              23:37.3  7:37 
     18   15 6082 Mari Sommer              12 Prescott                  23:40.2  7:38 
     19   16 6074 Hayley Hillman           12 Prescott                  23:41.3  7:38 
     20   17 6236 Kourtney Labeause        11 St. Croix Central         23:43.2  7:39 
     21      5928 Kaylee Birch             10 New Richmond              23:56.6  7:43 
     22   18 6079 Kiara Penk               09 Prescott                  23:57.1  7:43 
     23      6232 Liberty Grant            10 St. Croix Central         24:18.2  7:50 
     24      5856 Kristy Allen             10 Cannon Falls High School  24:19.9  7:50 
     25   19 6075 Ella Linder              10 Prescott                  24:22.4  7:51 
     26      6187 Brianna O'Brien          12 Spring Valley             24:28.7  7:53 
     27      5932 Erika Emerson            10 New Richmond              24:37.9  7:56 
     28   20 6067 Samantha Braunlich       10 Prescott                  24:57.2  8:02 
     29      5938 Lauren Johnson           10 New Richmond              25:03.7  8:04 
     30   21 6077 Isabella Lonetti         10 Prescott                  25:06.9  8:06 
     31      6072 Megan Gilles             10 Prescott                  25:14.7  8:08 
     32      5838 Julia Ramlow             10 Baldwin-Woodville         25:51.1  8:20 
     33      6068 Emily Buss               12 Prescott                  26:11.9  8:26 
     34      6085 Samantha Zuelsdorf       12 Prescott                  26:29.7  8:32 
     35      6073 Madison Hennen           10 Prescott                  26:33.5  8:33 
     36      5944 Jennah Wilson            11 New Richmond              27:20.1  8:48 
     37      5831 Elizabeth Berndt         10 Baldwin-Woodville         27:20.9  8:49 
     38   22 6158 Abigail Esterby          09 River Falls               27:23.0  8:49 
     39   23 6162 Ellen Rayne              09 River Falls               27:38.5  8:54 
     40      6183 Katherine Dieckman       10 Spring Valley             27:46.7  8:57 
     41      6084 Jessie Urman             09 Prescott                  27:51.2  8:58 
     42   24 6165 Daphine Wiatr            09 River Falls               27:58.7  9:01 
     43      5835 Laura Luckwaldt          10 Baldwin-Woodville         28:03.8  9:02 
     44      5836 Makenna Miller           09 Baldwin-Woodville         28:04.8  9:03 
     45      6231 Sam Deno                 11 St. Croix Central         28:28.1  9:10 
     46      6070 Julia Cleasby            12 Prescott                  28:43.6  9:15 
     47      6076 Emily Linder             09 Prescott                  29:18.5  9:26 
     48   25 6161 Olivia Miller            10 River Falls               29:24.1  9:28 
     49   26 6164 Eliza Tool               09 River Falls               29:27.3  9:29 
     50      6186 Madison Maier            11 Spring Valley             29:30.4  9:30 
     51      5935 Sydney Haseleu           12 New Richmond              30:41.9  9:53 
     52      5931 Ella Dunn                09 New Richmond              30:43.5  9:54 
     53      6184 Kari Hybben              10 Spring Valley             30:54.3  9:57 
     54      6080 Chloe Rohl               11 Prescott                  34:44.8 11:12 
     55      5924 Izzy Adams               12 New Richmond              35:35.6 11:28 
     56      5943 Evelyn White             09 New Richmond              39:43.6 12:48 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    23  New Richmond                          (21:49.9  109:09.4 2:13.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Kayla Harris              09 20:45.9
  2      3  Willa Rogers              09 21:29.5
  3      4  Barb Kling                09 21:56.7
  4      5  Sophie Ballard            09 21:57.9
  5      9  Maggie Bau                09 22:59.4
  6   ( 10) Amanda Johnson            11 23:00.6
  7   ( 14) Colette Harrold           10 23:37.3
  
  2.    34  St. Croix Central                     (22:09.8  110:48.8 2:43.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Olivia Moll               12 20:30.0
  2      6  Marie Hamlin              11 22:14.9
  3      7  Claire Moll               11 22:24.7
  4      8  Sydney Carlson            09 22:25.5
  5     12  Mariah Withuski           11 23:13.7
  6   ( 13) Mya Kizer                 09 23:16.9
  7   ( 17) Kourtney Labeause         11 23:43.2
  
  3.    79  Prescott                              (23:46.1  118:50.5 1:12.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Kjerstin Carlson          12 23:09.5
  2     15  Mari Sommer               12 23:40.2
  3     16  Hayley Hillman            12 23:41.3
  4     18  Kiara Penk                09 23:57.1
  5     19  Ella Linder               10 24:22.4
  6   ( 20) Samantha Braunlich        10 24:57.2
  7   ( 21) Isabella Lonetti          10 25:06.9
  
  4.   120  River Falls                           (28:22.4  141:51.6 2:04.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Abigail Esterby           09 27:23.0
  2     23  Ellen Rayne               09 27:38.5
  3     24  Daphine Wiatr             09 27:58.7
  4     25  Olivia Miller             10 29:24.1
  5     26  Eliza Tool                09 29:27.3

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Kassye Todd 12

Cannon Falls High School             
           Casey Vagts 09, Brett Hanson 12, Kristy Allen 10

Spring Valley                        
           Brianna O'Brien 12, Katherine Dieckman 10, Madison Maier 11, Kari Hybben 10

Baldwin-Woodville                    
           Julia Ramlow 10, Elizabeth Berndt 10, Laura Luckwaldt 10, Makenna Miller 09



                                     Prescott Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
                                      Prescott, Wisconsin
                                      September 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6039 Rachel Ulrich             7 Osceola Middle School           9:58.0  6:25 
      2    2 5896 Madison Sand              8 Durand                         10:14.5  6:36 
      3    3 6016 Chloe Backlund            8 Osceola Middle School          10:32.6  6:48 
      4    4 5980 Ceana Dietz               7 New Richmond Middle School     10:45.1  6:56 
      5    5 5889 Paige Auth                8 Durand                         11:01.0  7:06 
      6    6 6104 Amanda Auleciems          8 Prescott Middle School         11:09.5  7:11 
      7    7 6260 Kaitlyn Carlson           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:18.6  7:17 
      8    8 6201 Claire Anderson           8 Spring Valley Middle School    11:28.0  7:23 
      9    9 5981 Anna Fitzgerald           7 New Richmond Middle School     11:32.8  7:26 
     10   10 6264 Trinity Gafford           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:35.0  7:28 
     11   11 6334 Ella Schutz               6 Viking Middle School           11:35.8  7:28 
     12   12 5971 Gabrielle Aune            7 New Richmond Middle School     11:36.8  7:29 
     13   13 5892 Olivia Breidung           8 Durand                         11:38.4  7:30 
     14   14 5890 Brinly Bauer              8 Durand                         11:41.1  7:32 
     15   15 6024 Jade Fehlen               8 Osceola Middle School          11:44.1  7:34 
     16   16 6270 McKenna Kuslick           8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:44.2  7:34 
     17   17 6038 Shelby Tembreull          8 Osceola Middle School          11:47.0  7:36 
     18   18 6027 Arianna Hayton            8 Osceola Middle School          11:48.6  7:37 
     19   19 6023 Adelyn Ellefson           6 Osceola Middle School          11:52.9  7:39 
     20   20 6036 Natalia Sirek             6 Osceola Middle School          11:53.1  7:40 
     21      6028 Merrianna Johnson         6 Osceola Middle School          11:58.0  7:43 
     22   21 6259 Briley Brunner            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:00.3  7:44 
     23      5865 Catherine Wagner          7 Cannon Falls High School       12:02.2  7:45 
     24   22 5893 Joslin Carothers          8 Durand                         12:07.1  7:49 
     25   23 6115 Campbell Hundt            7 Prescott Middle School         12:07.8  7:49 
     26   24 6208 Lydia Hannack             7 Spring Valley Middle School    12:08.6  7:50 
     27   25 6116 Sophia Murphy             6 Prescott Middle School         12:14.3  7:53 
     28   26 6124 Maddie Rundquist          8 Prescott Middle School         12:14.4  7:53 
     29   27 5895 Holly Plumer              6 Durand                         12:24.4  8:00 
     30      6025 Tia Foster                8 Osceola Middle School          12:25.2  8:00 
     31   28 6205 Kylee Flanders            8 Spring Valley Middle School    12:26.4  8:01 
     32      5858 Victoria Dunlap           6 Cannon Falls High School       12:26.9  8:01 
     33   29 6130 Rhianna Stutz             7 Prescott Middle School         12:28.0  8:02 
     34   30 6336 Makenzie Weiss            8 Viking Middle School           12:32.8  8:05 
     35   31 6107 Ava Budworth              6 Prescott Middle School         12:37.1  8:08 
     36   32 6325 Rachel Fussy              7 Viking Middle School           12:44.1  8:12 
     37   33 5975 Mallory Brown             7 New Richmond Middle School     12:45.9  8:14 
     38      6035 Eliya Scottum             6 Osceola Middle School          12:49.8  8:16 
     39      6020 Morgan Demoe              6 Osceola Middle School          12:50.1  8:16 
     40   34 5983 Makayla Langness          7 New Richmond Middle School     12:52.5  8:18 
     41   35 6113 Grace Gujer               6 Prescott Middle School         12:53.3  8:18 
     42      6134 Alessandra Warp           6 Prescott Middle School         12:54.0  8:19 
     43      5857 Ava Brokate               7 Cannon Falls High School       12:55.2  8:20 
     44      6037 Savanah Strain            7 Osceola Middle School          12:55.7  8:20 
     45   36 6275 Sarah McHenry             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:55.8  8:20 
     46   37 6261 Hope Clough               7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:56.0  8:20 
     47      6040 Caitlyn Vitalis           8 Osceola Middle School          12:56.6  8:20 
     48   38 6279 Aubri Petersohn           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:04.9  8:26 
     49      6032 Margaret Nalen            7 Osceola Middle School          13:07.7  8:28 
     50      6108 Lili Campfield-Huth       8 Prescott Middle School         13:08.7  8:28 
     51   39 6321 Natalie Bolstad           6 Viking Middle School           13:10.2  8:29 
     52      6026 Cecillia Gustafson        7 Osceola Middle School          13:13.2  8:31 
     53      6118 Olivia Pagenkopf          6 Prescott Middle School         13:15.5  8:33 
     54   40 5978 Lillian Carlson           7 New Richmond Middle School     13:18.1  8:34 
     55   41 5992 Natalie Thyne             8 New Richmond Middle School     13:19.4  8:35 
     56      6110 Rhiannon Fabian           6 Prescott Middle School         13:20.1  8:36 
     57      5970 Hannah Anton              7 New Richmond Middle School     13:24.2  8:38 
     58      6273 Sophia Madlung            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:25.2  8:39 
     59      6280 Claire Rohde              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:25.7  8:39 
     60      6103 Stella Anger              6 Prescott Middle School         13:26.0  8:39 
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5979 Onalie Dennis             7 New Richmond Middle School     13:26.1  8:39 
     62      6109 Grace Dickey              8 Prescott Middle School         13:26.8  8:40 
     63      5976 Marie Burns               8 New Richmond Middle School     13:27.4  8:40 
     64      6131 Andrea Swanson            8 Prescott Middle School         13:28.7  8:41 
     65      5984 Madison Lewis             8 New Richmond Middle School     13:29.0  8:41 
     66      6263 Mia Evans                 8 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:29.1  8:41 
     67      6283 Ellie Smith               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:31.7  8:43 
     68      6122 Sophie Ripley             6 Prescott Middle School         13:33.0  8:44 
     69      6033 Allexis Peckman           6 Osceola Middle School          13:33.7  8:44 
     70      5988 Ava Olson                 7 New Richmond Middle School     13:39.7  8:48 
     71      5991 Kailey Stevens            7 New Richmond Middle School     13:40.9  8:49 
     72      5977 Frankie Campbell-Huston   7 New Richmond Middle School     13:41.9  8:50 
     73   42 6333 Marin Nygaard             6 Viking Middle School           13:42.5  8:50 
     74      6029 Evelyn Lutz               7 Osceola Middle School          13:44.8  8:51 
     75      6114 Taylor Holub              6 Prescott Middle School         13:47.8  8:53 
     76      6111 Rishelle Fabian           6 Prescott Middle School         13:48.2  8:54 
     77      6034 Ella Quist                6 Osceola Middle School          13:48.4  8:54 
     78      6030 Grace Measner             8 Osceola Middle School          13:52.8  8:57 
     79   43 5894 Brittany Diepenbrock      7 Durand                         13:53.5  8:57 
     80   44 6202 Mya Beseke                6 Spring Valley Middle School    13:57.9  9:00 
     81      5861 Randi Hanson              6 Cannon Falls High School       14:00.3  9:01 
     82      6105 Mallory Boles             8 Prescott Middle School         14:03.3  9:03 
     83      6265 Juniper Garcia            7 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:03.9  9:04 
     84      6119 Kinsey Peterson           7 Prescott Middle School         14:07.2  9:06 
     85      6274 Lucy Mansell              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:11.3  9:09 
     86      6129 Ella Stewart              6 Prescott Middle School         14:11.9  9:09 
     87   45 6335 Courtney Stitt            7 Viking Middle School           14:15.7  9:11 
     88      6126 Kianna Severson           6 Prescott Middle School         14:17.7  9:13 
     89      6272 Katie Lent                8 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:20.0  9:14 
     90   46 6209 Andrea Hinzman            8 Spring Valley Middle School    14:21.0  9:15 
     91   47 6332 Abigail Nilssen           6 Viking Middle School           14:27.0  9:19 
     92      6112 Grace Gale                8 Prescott Middle School         14:35.4  9:24 
     93   48 6219 Grace Webb                7 Spring Valley Middle School    14:36.0  9:24 
     94   49 6204 Mara Ducklow              6 Spring Valley Middle School    14:36.3  9:25 
     95      5989 Madison Russell           7 New Richmond Middle School     14:37.3  9:25 
     96      6127 Marissa Shelstad          6 Prescott Middle School         14:38.2  9:26 
     97      5986 Olivia Naser              7 New Richmond Middle School     14:38.4  9:26 
     98      6031 Sami Mortenson            8 Osceola Middle School          14:38.7  9:26 
     99      6132 Penelope Swanson          8 Prescott Middle School         14:45.5  9:31 
    100      6133 Faith Vanholbeck          6 Prescott Middle School         14:46.5  9:31 
    101      6323 Isabelle Brooks           8 Viking Middle School           15:03.1  9:42 
    102      6276 Emma Moore                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     15:13.3  9:48 
    103      5974 Ava Biniek                7 New Richmond Middle School     15:15.3  9:50 
    104      5968 Serena Ampelas            7 New Richmond Middle School     15:16.2  9:50 
    105      6262 Kayla Evans               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     15:30.7 10:00 
    106      6117 Lacey Nechkash            6 Prescott Middle School         15:36.6 10:03 
    107      6331 Hayley Krinkie            6 Viking Middle School           15:36.8 10:04 
    108      6128 Shelby Sizemore           8 Prescott Middle School         15:41.0 10:06 
    109      6106 Theresa Borkowski         6 Prescott Middle School         15:49.8 10:12 
    110      6017 Ellie Carlson             6 Osceola Middle School          15:52.8 10:14 
    111      6214 Violet Peterson           6 Spring Valley Middle School    15:56.7 10:16 
    112      6123 Delana Rowe               6 Prescott Middle School         15:58.5 10:18 
    113      5969 Elizabeth Anton           7 New Richmond Middle School     16:01.4 10:19 
    114      6210 Jordan Lamb               6 Spring Valley Middle School    16:05.3 10:22 
    115      6217 Abby Thompson             6 Spring Valley Middle School    16:06.5 10:23 
    116      6212 Mara Parkes               7 Spring Valley Middle School    16:13.2 10:27 
    117      6135 Cece Wolke                6 Prescott Middle School         16:13.5 10:27 
    118      5891 Katie Bignell             6 Durand                         16:16.4 10:29 
    119      6213 Ava Peabody               7 Spring Valley Middle School    16:20.1 10:31 
    120      6330 Janessa Karau             6 Viking Middle School           16:20.4 10:32 
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      6322 Olivia Brock              6 Viking Middle School           16:24.7 10:34 
    122      6211 Ella Martin               8 Spring Valley Middle School    16:25.7 10:35 
    123      6206 Allison Graham            8 Spring Valley Middle School    16:41.2 10:45 
    124      5888 Aliyah Anibas             6 Durand                         16:45.6 10:48 
    125      6329 Hope Heutmaker            6 Viking Middle School           16:56.3 10:55 
    126      6338 Emma Yannish              6 Viking Middle School           16:58.7 10:56 
    127      6125 Tessa Schmidt             6 Prescott Middle School         17:00.0 10:57 
    128      6337 Klara Wood                7 Viking Middle School           17:19.6 11:10 
    129      6207 Kaitlin Graham            8 Spring Valley Middle School    17:44.8 11:26 
    130      5985 Piper Mendez              7 New Richmond Middle School     17:45.8 11:27 
    131      6269 Addie Kallander           6 St. Croix Central Panthers     17:47.4 11:28 
    132      6327 Brooke Gordon             7 Viking Middle School           17:47.9 11:28 
    133      5906 Veronica Awsumb           6 Elmwood/plum City              17:51.6 11:30 
    134      6326 Ashley Gordon             6 Viking Middle School           17:59.0 11:35 
    135      5973 Gracie Beyer              7 New Richmond Middle School     18:17.7 11:47 
    136      6218 Emma Webb                 6 Spring Valley Middle School    18:26.0 11:52 
    137      6203 Pride Beyer               6 Spring Valley Middle School    18:27.3 11:53 
    138      6121 Kaylin Rein               6 Prescott Middle School         19:24.0 12:30 
    139      6324 Julia Fussy               6 Viking Middle School           20:22.0 13:07 
    140      6018 Mara Christensen          6 Osceola Middle School          22:07.3 14:15 
    141      6267 Rosie Garcia              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     22:46.1 14:40 
    142      6271 Jasmine Leary             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     25:22.2 16:20 
    143      6266 Rayvyn Garcia             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     25:28.9 16:25 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    54  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (11:10.1  55:50.3 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ulrich              7  9:58.0
  2      3  Chloe Backlund             8 10:32.6
  3     15  Jade Fehlen                8 11:44.1
  4     17  Shelby Tembreull           8 11:47.0
  5     18  Arianna Hayton             8 11:48.6
  6   ( 19) Adelyn Ellefson            6 11:52.9
  7   ( 20) Natalia Sirek              6 11:53.1
  
  2.    56  Durand                                (11:20.5  56:42.1 1:52.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Sand               8 10:14.5
  2      5  Paige Auth                 8 11:01.0
  3     13  Olivia Breidung            8 11:38.4
  4     14  Brinly Bauer               8 11:41.1
  5     22  Joslin Carothers           8 12:07.1
  6   ( 27) Holly Plumer               6 12:24.4
  7   ( 43) Brittany Diepenbrock       7 13:53.5
  
  3.    90  St. Croix Central Panthers            (11:54.8  59:33.9 1:37.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Kaitlyn Carlson            7 11:18.6
  2     10  Trinity Gafford            6 11:35.0
  3     16  McKenna Kuslick            8 11:44.2
  4     21  Briley Brunner             6 12:00.3
  5     36  Sarah McHenry              8 12:55.8
  6   ( 37) Hope Clough                7 12:56.0
  7   ( 38) Aubri Petersohn            6 13:04.9
  
  4.    92  New Richmond Middle School            (11:54.7  59:33.1 2:07.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Ceana Dietz                7 10:45.1
  2      9  Anna Fitzgerald            7 11:32.8
  3     12  Gabrielle Aune             7 11:36.8
  4     33  Mallory Brown              7 12:45.9
  5     34  Makayla Langness           7 12:52.5
  6   ( 40) Lillian Carlson            7 13:18.1
  7   ( 41) Natalie Thyne              8 13:19.4
  
  5.   109  Prescott Middle School                (12:02.8  60:14.0 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Amanda Auleciems           8 11:09.5
  2     23  Campbell Hundt             7 12:07.8
  3     25  Sophia Murphy              6 12:14.3
  4     26  Maddie Rundquist           8 12:14.4
  5     29  Rhianna Stutz              7 12:28.0
  6   ( 31) Ava Budworth               6 12:37.1
  7   ( 35) Grace Gujer                6 12:53.3
  
  6.   150  Spring Valley Middle School           (12:52.4  64:21.9 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Claire Anderson            8 11:28.0
  2     24  Lydia Hannack              7 12:08.6
  3     28  Kylee Flanders             8 12:26.4
  4     44  Mya Beseke                 6 13:57.9
  5     46  Andrea Hinzman             8 14:21.0
  6   ( 48) Grace Webb                 7 14:36.0
  7   ( 49) Mara Ducklow               6 14:36.3
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   154  Viking Middle School                  (12:45.1  63:45.4 2:06.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Ella Schutz                6 11:35.8
  2     30  Makenzie Weiss             8 12:32.8
  3     32  Rachel Fussy               7 12:44.1
  4     39  Natalie Bolstad            6 13:10.2
  5     42  Marin Nygaard              6 13:42.5
  6   ( 45) Courtney Stitt             7 14:15.7
  7   ( 47) Abigail Nilssen            6 14:27.0

Incomplete Teams:

Cannon Falls High School             
           Catherine Wagner  7, Victoria Dunlap  6, Ava Brokate  7, Randi Hanson  6

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Veronica Awsumb  6


